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Department: PE Y13 A Level PE Component 2
	
	Teaching and Learning
	Assessment
	Independent work

	W.c. Mon 21 Feb
	Theories of Learning
	
	Attitudes

	W.c. Mon 28 Feb
	Exam Technique 
	
	Steiner’s Model

	W.c. Mon 7 Mar
	10 Mark Questions
	
	10 Mark Questions

	W.c. Mon 14 Mar
	
	PC3 Component 2 Assessment
	Revision

	W.c. Mon 21 Mar
	
	PC3 Component 3 Assessment
	Revision

	W.c. Mon 28 Mar
	AO1 Knowledge Quiz
	
	Classification of Skills

	Easter
	
	
	

	W.c. Mon 18 Apr
	Self-efficacy in Sport
	
	Group & Team Dynamics

	W.c. Mon 25 Apr
	Individual Differences
	
	Exam Questions

	W.c. Mon 2 May
	
	Assessment on every topic
	Exam Questions

	W.c. Mon 9 May
	Exam Questions
	
	Exam Questions

	W.c. Mon 16 May
	
	
	

	W.c. Mon 23 May
	
	
	



